CBEE
Graduate
Student
Graduates
Total

Male
Female
International
Ph.D.
MEng
MS

% of
Total

100.0%
60.5%
39.4%
47.3%
36.8%
31.6%
31.6%

CBEE
Undergraduate
Seniors
2020-2021
Total

Male
Female
Oregon Residents
Transfer Students
International

Underrepresented
Minority
First-Generation
Non-Traditional
(Older Than 25)
Honors

Count

206
120
85
146
50
23
31

32
25

22

% of
Total

100.0%
58.3%
41.3%
70.9%
24.3%
11.2%
15.0%

15.5%
12.1%

10.7%



