CBEE Graduate Student Graduates	Count	% of Total	CBEE Undergraduate Seniors 2020-2021	Count	% of Total
Total	38	100.0%	Total	206	100.0%
Male	23	60.5%	Male	120	58.3%
Female	15	39.4%	Female	85	41.3%
International	18	47.3%	Oregon Residents	146	70.9%
Ph.D.	14	36.8%	Transfer Students	50	24.3%
MEng	12	31.6%	International	23	11.2%
MS	12	31.6%	Underrepresented Minority	31	15.0%
			First-Generation	32	15.5%
			Non-Traditional (Older Than 25)	25	12.1%
			Honors	22	10.7%